Revised
04/2017
Additional ACE Controls Products
ACE Controls Inc. • 800-521-3320 • (248) 476-0213 • Fax (248) 476-2470 • www.acecontrols.com • email: shocks@acecontrols.com
GENERAL INFORMATION
2
Rotary Dampers
ACE Controls Inc. offers a world class range of compact rotary dampers that enable products to function with a

Number of teeth 12
Pitch circle diameter 12.0
Ordering Information
Control Type Series GearDirections
RN = One Way
RT = Two Way
  D2 R = Clockwise
L = Counterclockwise
Blank = Two Way
501 = 6.94 (500)
102 = 13.89 (1000)
152 = 20.83 (1500)
G1 = With Gear
Blank = Without Gear
RN D2 R 501 G1
Torque Code
 in oz / (gf cm)
25
40 4 +/- 0.05
5 -0.05
4.2 R5
Ø
Ø
Ø
14.7550
2.5
5
10.5
19
Ø
2-R1
25
40 4 +/- 0.05
5 -0.05
4.2 R5
Ø
Ø
Ø
14.7550
2.5
5
10.5
19
Ø
2-R1
0 10 20 30 40 50 ºC
32 50 70 90 110 130 ºF
152
102
501
Relationship Between Torque and Temperature
20 rpm
2000
1500
1000
500
30
20
10
in oz  (gf cm)
0 10 20 30 40 50 rpm
2000
1500
1000
500
30 152
102
501